
FORT WHITE: 90 FT E & W BY 120 F
NW COR OF BLOCK 55 ALSO 89 FT E 
N & S IN SW COR SAID BLOCK 55.

TOMWAN PROPERTIES LLC
1326 E LUMSDEN RD
BRANDON, FL 33511

00-00-00-14425-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
02

16.00 1.00/

09/08/2019 ME 0.43 65,835 0 0 65,835

STANDARD
4

149,459
20,164
65,835

235,458
0

235,458
0

235,458
235,458

0

235,458

3394/1878 8/28/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONYA PROPERTIES LLC

TOMWAN PROPERTIES L

1353/2604 2/12/2018 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARVIND PATEL MD & VAR

RONYA PROPERTIES LL
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SALE:2:1: LIFE ESTATE-GEORGE DECEASED-REVERTS BACK

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

37762 COMMERCIAL 2,061 02/19/2019

27635 COMMERCIAL 301 02/16/2009

HX Base Yr

7788 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 1,157 146.2608 134.56 155,686 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 139,512

CAN 32 30 10 1,292

CAN 64 30 19 2,455

FST 96 50 48 6,201

1,272 1,157 149,459

BAS= W3 FST= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W15 S35 CAN= W4 S8 E4 N8$ S25 E1
CAN= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E17 N60$.

BAS

3
15

35

25

17
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FST 12

8

12

8

CAN

4

8

4

8

CAN4
16

416

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,532.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 19,064

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,100

20,164

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 0.00 0.00 18,810.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.50 3.50 65,835


